
EuroHockey Indoor Club Trophy, Men, 2025
21 - 23 Feb 2025

Budapest, Hungary

Appointment Sheet - 22 February 2025

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
09 22 Feb 2025 09:00 Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
HC Valenciennes White White White Orange

KPH Rača Blue Blue Blue Green
Umpires WRIGHT Mason (ENG) SZALAY Balázs (HUN)

Reserve Umpire ORZEŁ Mariusz (POL)
Scoring/Timing Judges GREGUREK Renata (CRO) GYARMATI Luca (HUN)

Technical Officer van WOENSEL Bart Jan (NED)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
10 22 Feb 2025 10:20 Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
AD Lousada White Maroon White Light Green
SV Arminen Black White Black Royal Blue

Umpires SALEINE Enzo (FRA) TELFER Jamie (SCO)
Reserve Umpire BOXMA Maarten (NED)

Scoring/Timing Judges ORBÓK Réka (HUN) SCHMITZ Marcel (GER)
Technical Officer PORTER Erica (IRL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
11 22 Feb 2025 11:40 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Old Georgians HC Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Yellow

Soroksári HC Black Red Black Orange
Umpires VĚTROVSKÝ Aleš (CZE) PIVKO Michal (SVK)

Reserve Umpire ORZEŁ Mariusz (POL)
Scoring/Timing Judges GYARMATI Luca (HUN) PORTER Erica (IRL)

Technical Officer GREGUREK Renata (CRO)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
12 22 Feb 2025 13:00 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
TJ Plzeň-Litice Navy Yellow Navy Red

KS Pomorzanin Torun White Black Red Green
Umpires KAMENDY Lubos (SVK) DA SILVA PERES DE LIMA Paulo (POR)

Reserve Umpire BOXMA Maarten (NED)
Scoring/Timing Judges van WOENSEL Bart Jan (NED) PORTER Erica (IRL)

Technical Officer SCHMITZ Marcel (GER)

Technical Delegate
BAIRD Scott (SCO)
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EuroHockey Indoor Club Trophy, Men, 2025
21 - 23 Feb 2025

Budapest, Hungary

Appointment Sheet - 22 February 2025

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
13 22 Feb 2025 16:00 Pool C Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Soroksári HC Black Red Black Green

KPH Rača Red Blue White Green
Umpires VĚTROVSKÝ Aleš (CZE) TELFER Jamie (SCO)

Reserve Umpire WRIGHT Mason (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges SCHMITZ Marcel (GER) ORBÓK Réka (HUN)

Technical Officer GREGUREK Renata (CRO)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
14 22 Feb 2025 17:20 Pool C Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
KS Pomorzanin Torun White Red Navy Blue Green

SV Arminen Black White White Yellow
Umpires SZALAY Balázs (HUN) SALEINE Enzo (FRA)

Reserve Umpire DA SILVA PERES DE LIMA Paulo (POR)
Scoring/Timing Judges GYARMATI Luca (HUN) GREGUREK Renata (CRO)

Technical Officer van WOENSEL Bart Jan (NED)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
15 22 Feb 2025 18:40 Pool D Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
TJ Plzeň-Litice Yellow Navy Yellow Black

AD Lousada Red Black Red Light Blue
Umpires PIVKO Michal (SVK) BOXMA Maarten (NED)

Reserve Umpire WRIGHT Mason (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges GYARMATI Luca (HUN) PORTER Erica (IRL)

Technical Officer SCHMITZ Marcel (GER)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
16 22 Feb 2025 20:00 Pool D Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Old Georgians HC Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Yellow
HC Valenciennes Red Blue Red Black

Umpires ORZEŁ Mariusz (POL) KAMENDY Lubos (SVK)
Reserve Umpire DA SILVA PERES DE LIMA Paulo (POR)

Scoring/Timing Judges ORBÓK Réka (HUN) GREGUREK Renata (CRO)
Technical Officer PORTER Erica (IRL)
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Technical Delegate
BAIRD Scott (SCO)
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